
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	CHANDIGARH	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$214.29
2024-12-03 swiggy txn_gnHrPLr -$7.97 -$222.26
2024-12-04 RAZ*YOUDEE	CUSTOMISATIONS txn_LgHGbdl -$13.23 -$235.49
2024-12-05 RAZ*YOUDEE	CUSTOMISATIONS txn_V0HZ8lv -$13.23 -$248.72
2024-12-06 RAZ*Burger	King	India txn_lZHPAqp -$4.17 -$252.89
2024-12-07 RAZ*COMMODUM	GROCERIES	PR txn_0eHQ4xy -$0.01 -$252.90
2024-12-07 RAZ*COMMODUM	GROCERIES	PR txn_0eHQ4By -$3.14 -$256.04
2024-12-11 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_PVHN2AX -$89.41 -$345.45
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	CODELUNAR txn_gnHrEo2 $90.00 -$255.45
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_oyH052b $498.00 $242.55
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_NQHEEg8 $15.00 $257.55
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	CODELUNAR txn_MNHeeNP $40.00 $297.55
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_p5H66qL $10.00 $307.55
2024-12-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HIGH	SEAS	CLUB	MEETINGS txn_0eHQ4Je $15.00 $322.55
2024-12-21 TRANSFER	TO	HIGH	SEAS	CLUB	MEETINGS txn_K9H4rO5 -$15.00 $307.55
2024-12-21 TRANSFER	TO	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_vgHnpgx -$307.55 $0.00
2024-12-22 TRANSFER	FROM	COUNTERSPELL	GLOBAL	GRANT	DISTRIBUTION txn_PVHNkKX $4.71 $4.71
2024-12-24 RAZ*COMMODUM	GROCERIES	PR txn_PVHNkRG -$4.17 $0.54
2024-12-27 Canva txn_lZHPJ2V -$0.81 -$0.27
2024-12-29 RAZ*COMMODUM	GROCERIES	PR txn_vgHnBBB -$1.54 -$1.81

WITHDRAWN:	$460.23.	DEPOSITED:	$672.71. -$1.81

Counterspell	Chandigarh	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Chandigarh's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


